L aBrone Academy Cosmetology

Salon Menu

1509 (ong Road, Denton, TX 76207

940-369-4899
Salon Houre:

Wednesdays and Fridays - 8:30-11am and 12:30-3pm Al Services
Thuredays - §:30-11am and 12:20-3pm Haircutting, Hairctyling, and Waxing Services

Manicure

Pedicure

Dip Powder/bGel Full Set
Nail Tips

Decigne or Geme

30 min Facial

60 min Facial

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Wax

Leg/Arm Wox (Full/lower Partial)
Madkeup Basic (Eyes only)

Makeup Advanced (Eyes and Face)
Makeup Full Face (Eyes, Face & (ashes)

Nail Care

Chin Servicee

£15
520
S20
51
£3

£15
£30
58

58
525/15
58
518
J25



Hair Servicee

All haireute and chemical cervicee include a ch a».zboa/ blow-dry

Shampoo & Blow Dry

Haircut

All Over Color

Root Color

All Over (ightening & Tone

Global Lightening Retouch & Tome
Full Foil Highlight/Lowlight & Tone
Partial Foil Highlight/{ owlight & Tone
Balayage (FullfPartial) & Tone
Hair Tincel

Extengione

Braiding

Twict/Retwict

Color Correction

Permanent Wave

Thermal Style

Additional Color (length or dencity)
Haircat

Wax

Brow Tint

Hair Mask/Deep Conditioner

58

510

$30

S20

£495

£25

545

£25

$45/60

B3/bead
Pricing available upon concultation (required)
Pricing available upon concultation (required)
Pricing available upon concultation (required)
Pricing available upon concultation (required)

Price available upon consultation (required)

Add-on Servicee

58
F3/bowl
g5
g5
g5
g5

Licensed Inctructor on Duty



